
 

I.M.P.A.C.T. ANNUAL CALENDAR 
F.Y. 2009- 2010                                       

MONTH/EVENT OCT. 2009 NOV. 2009 DEC. 2009 JAN. 2010 FEB. 2010 MAR. 2010 

Executive 
Board Meetings 

1st Friday 

Fri., 10/2/09 
Administration 
12:00 Noon 

Fri., 11/6/09 
Administration 
12:00 Noon 

No 
Meeting 

 

Fri., 1/8/10 
Administration 
12:00 Noon 

Fri., 2/5/10 
Administration 
12:00 Noon 

Fri., 3/5/10 
Administration 
12:00 Noon 

Supervisor 
Meetings 

3rd Friday  

Friday, 10/16/09 
Administration 

2:00PM 

Friday, 11/20/09 
Administration 

2:00PM 

Friday, 12/18/09 
Administration 

2:00PM 

Friday, 1/15/10 
Administration 

2:00PM 

Friday, 2/19/10 
Administration 

2:00PM 

Friday, 3/19/10 
Administration 

2:00PM 
 
 
 
 

Agency/ 
Community 

Events 

 
Halloween Party 
Friday, 10/23/09 
K of C, St. Clair 

7:00PM 
*Gretchen, 
Lezlie, AJ 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Operation Good 
Cheer 

Sat., 12/5/09 
St. Clair Cty. Airport 

Details TBA 
* Kris Curtis 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Christmas Party 
Fri., 12/11/09 

K of C, St. Clair 
7:00PM 

*Terry, Lori 

Quality 
Improvement 

Committee 
Meetings 
2nd Thursday 

 
 

Thurs., 10/8/09 
1:00 PM 

 

 
Thurs., 11/12/09 

1:00PM 
 

 
Thurs., 12/10/09 

1:00PM 
 

 
Thurs., 1/14/10 

1:00 PM 
 

 
Thurs., 2/11/10 

1:00PM Thurs., 3/11/09 
1:00PM 

Health & Safety 
Committee 

1st Monday 
 

Mon., 10/5/09 
2:00PM 

Administration 

Mon., 11/2/09 
2:00PM 

Administration 

Mon., 12/7/09 
2:00PM 

Administration 

Mon., 1/4/10 
2:00PM 

Administration 

Mon., 2/1/10 
2:00PM 

Administration 

Mon., 3/1/10 
2:00PM 

Administration 

 
Combined 

Management 
Meeting 

4th Tues. of Quarter 
 

 
 

 
Tues., 12/22/09 

8:30AM 
Administration 

  

 
Tues., 3/23/10 

8:30AM 
Administration 

* Indicates Activity Coordinator(s) 
Revised:  10/9/09 
 



 
 

I.M.P.A.C.T. ANNUAL CALENDAR 
F.Y. 2009-2010 

MONTH/EVENT APR. 2010 MAY 2010 JUNE 2010 JULY 2010 AUG. 2010 SEPT. 2010 

Executive 
Board Meetings 

1st Friday 

Friday, 4/9/10 
Administration 
12:00 Noon  

Friday, 5/7/10 
Administration 
12:00 Noon  

Friday, 6/4/10 
Administration 
12:00 Noon  

No 
Meeting 

 

No 
Meeting 

 

Friday, 9/10/10 
Administration 

12:00 Noon   
Annual Meeting 

Supervisors 
Meetings 

3rd Friday 

Fri., 4/16/10 
Administration 

2:00PM 

Fri., 5/21/10 
Administration 

2:00PM 

Fri., 6/11/10 
Administration 

2:00PM 

Fri., 7/16/10 
Administration 

2:00PM 

Fri., 8/20/10 
Administration 

2:00PM 

Fri., 9/17/10 
Administration 

2:00PM 
 
 
 
 

Agency/ 
Community 

Events 
 

“Spring Fling” Dance 
Fri., 4/16/10 

K of C, St. Clair 
7:00PM 

* Kim, Terry 

 

 

Picnic & Staff 
Recognition 
Fri., 6/18/10 

East China Park 
5:00 PM 

* Denise, Gretchen 

 

 
 

 

United Way 
Campaign 
* Kris Curtis 

 

 
 

 
 

Apple Orchard 
TBA 

*Lezlie 
 

 

March of Dimes 
Walk America 
Details To be 
Announced 

Quality 
Improvement  

Committee 
Meetings 
2nd Thursday 

 
Thurs., 4/8/10 

1:00 PM 
 

 
Thurs., 5/13/10 

1:00PM 

 
Thurs., 6/10/10 

1:00PM 

Satisfaction & 
Stakeholders 

Surveys 
Thurs., 7/8/10 

1:00 PM 
 

Thurs., 8/12/10 
1:00PM 

 
 

Thurs., 9/9/10 
1:00PM 

Health & Safety 
Committee 

1st Monday  

Mon., 4/5/10 
2:00PM 

Administration 

Mon., 5/3/10 
2:00PM 

Administration 

Mon.,6/7/10 
2:00PM 

Administration 

Mon., 7/5/10 
2:00PM 

Administration 

Mon., 8/2/10 
2:00PM 

Administration 

Mon., 9/13/10 
2:00PM 

Administration 
 

Combined 
Management 

Meeting 
Last Tues. of Quarter 

 

 

 
Easter 

is  
April 
4th  

 
Tues.,6/22/10 

8:30AM 
Administration 

 
 

 
Tues., 9/28/10 

8:30AM 
Administration 

 
* Indicates Activity Coordinator(s) 
Revised:  10/9/09 
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